800-257-3872
159 Swanson Road, Boxborough, MA 01719/Telephone: 978-263-1400/Fax:  978-264-0292
Model 512
Industrial OEM Pressure Transducer
Gauge and Compound Pressure
Applications
● General Purpose
● Off-Highway Vehicles

.Example: Part No 5121030PG1M11E1H - For a Model 512  Pressure Transducer, 30 PSI, Gauge Pressure, 1/8-27 NPT Male Pressure Fitting,  4-20 mA Output, 4-Pin Mini Din Connector,  0.5% Accuracy
Please contact factory for configurations not shown.
ORDERING INFORMATION
    Output
11  =  4-20mA
2B  =  0-5 VDC
2C  = 0 -10 VDC
24  =  0.5 - 5.5 VDC
27  = 1 - 5 VDC
28  = 1 - 6 VDC
2R  = 1-11 VDC
Range
015P = 15 PSI 001B = 1 BAR
030P = 30 PSI 0R6B = 1.6 BAR
060P = 60 PSI 2R5B = 2.5 BAR
100P = 100 PSI 004B = 4 BAR
150P = 150 PSI 006B = 6 BAR
200P = 200 PSI 010B = 10 BAR
300P = 300 PSI 016B = 16 BAR
500P = 500 PSI 025B = 25 BAR
600P = 600 PSI 040B = 40 BAR
10CP = 1000 PSI 060B = 60 BAR
15CP = 1500 PSI 100B = 100 BAR
20CP = 2000 PSI 160B = 160 BAR
30CP = 3000 PSI 250B = 250 BAR
40CP = 4000 PSI 400B = 400 BAR
50CP = 5000 PSI
60CP = 6000 PSI
000P = -14.7 to 0 PSI
015P = -14.7 to 15 PSI
045P = -14.7 to 45 PSIG
135P = -14.7 to 135 PSI
185P = -14.7 to 185 PSI
285P = -14.7 to 285 PSI
Accuracy
    H = 0.5% FS
Model
  512 = 5121
    Pressure Fitting
1M = 1/8-27 NPT Male
2M = 1/4-18 NPT Male
SM = 1/4-NPT Male w/
Snubber
2F = 1/4-18 NPT Female
4M = 1/2-14 NPT Male
J7 = 7/16 -20 UNF Male
SAE #4 (J1926-2)
J9 = 9/16-18 UNF Male
SAE #6 (J1926-2)
Pressure
G = Gauge
C = Compound
      Option
A = Intrinsic Safe*
Outline Drawings
Code all blocks in table.
in
mm
5     1     2     1
2.43
62
0.87
22
1.37
35
2.43
62
0.75
19
H
Shown w/IP67 Weatherproof Cable and
7/16-20 UNF Male Sae #4 Pressure FittingShown w/10-4 Bayonet Connector and
1/4-18 NPT Pressure